Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Contexo MMI LLC		108/17/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Contexo Media LLC
Street Address:	2755 East Cottonwood Parkway
City:	Salt Lake City
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84121
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78687982	CONTEXO MEDIA
Registration Number:	2634381	THE MEDICAL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE
Registration Number:	3019054	DEDICATED TO THE BUSINESS OF MEDICINE
Registration Number:	2435433	IPRACTICE.MD
Registration Number:	2841963	CERTIFIED PROFESSIONAL CODER
Registration Number:	2932025	CPC
Registration Number:	2841962	REGISTERED MEDICAL CODER
Registration Number:	2986597	ASSOCIATION OF REGISTERED MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS
Registration Number:	2754549	THE CODING INSTITUTE
Registration Number:	2932026	RMC
Registration Number:	1652057	MEDICARE ADVISORY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003395 FRAME: 0052

900058564

Fax Number: (866)826-5420 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 3016380511 Email: ipresearchplus@comcast.net Correspondent Name: IP Research Plus, Inc. Address Line 1: 21 Tadcaster Circle Address Line 2: Attn: Penelope J.A. Agodoa Waldorf, MARYLAND 20602 Address Line 4: NAME OF SUBMITTER: Penelope J.A. Agodoa Signature: /pja/ Date: 09/20/2006 **Total Attachments: 4**

Total Attachments: 4 source=31056#page1.tif source=31056#page2.tif source=31056#page3.tif source=31056#page4.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003395 FRAME: 0053

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY (非年)				
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CONTEXO MMI LLC 2755 East Cottonwood Parkway Salt Lake City, UT 84121	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? ✓ No Name: CONTEXO MEDIA LLC			
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: ✓ Other Delaware limited liability company Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) August 17, 2006 Assignment Merger Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name Other 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Cother Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) didentification or description of the Trademark.			
A. Trademark Application No.(s) See Schedule I to attached hereto C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See Schedule I to attached hereto Additional sheet(s) attached?			
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Loeb & Loeb LLP	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Internal Address: attn: Loukia Harris, Legal Assistant Street Address: 345 Park Avenue	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed			
City: New York	8. Payment Information:			
State: NY Zip: 10154 Phone Number: 212-407-4149 Fax Number: 212-214-0439 Email Address: Inamis@loeb.com	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name			
9. Signature: Signature	September 13, 2006 Date			
Loukia Harris Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "CONTEXO MMI LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CONTEXO MMI LLC" TO "CONTEXO MEDIA LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2006, AT 8:01 O'CLOCK P.M.

4168062 8100 (19) 060780900 Variet Smith Windsor, Secretary o

AUTHENTICATION: 4989831

DATE: 08-22-06

TRADEMARK REEL: 003395 FRAME: 0055

State of Delemere Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:27 PM 08/21/2006 FILED 08:01 PM 08/21/2006 SRV 060780800 - 4168062 FILE

AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF CONTEXO MMI LLC

August 17, 2006

The undersigned, for the purpose of amending and restating the Certificate of Formation of Context MMI LLC, a limited liability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, hereby certifies as follows:

- Name. The name of the limited liability company hereby is Context Media LLC.
- Formation. The limited liability company was originally formed on June 1, 2006 under the name Context MMI LLC.
- Registered Office. The address of the registered office of the limited liability company is The Corporation Trust Company, 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801.
- 4. Registered Agent. The name and address of the registered agent for service of process of the limited liability company in the State of Delaware is The Corporation Trust Company, 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation as of the date first above written.

/s/ Kevin Marcum	
Kevin Marcum, Authorized Person	ALC

Contexts MMC LLC_DE amended and restated Cartificate of Formation_(FALER2_3497119_ULDOC

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003395 FRAME: 0056

SCHEDULE 1 TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Trademarks

Trademark Contexo Media The Medical Management Institute Dedicated to the Business of Medicine ipractice.md Certified Professional Coder CPC Registered Medical Coder Association of Registered Medical Professionals The Coding Institute	Registration Number 78/687,982 2,634,381 3,019,054 2,435,433 2,841,963 2,932,025 2,841,962 2,986,597 2,754,549
RMC Medicare Advisor	2,754,549 2,932,026 1,652,057

RECORDED: 09/22/2006

NY494654,2

TRADEMĂŔĸ[™] REEL: 003395 FRAME: 0057